Sheetpile clamp
PVI@?A@@@S@@W Cllamps

NE SEMBLE PAS ETRE LE BON SCHEMA - JM. AMIRY (2020-03-26)
680

o 600
¢ 250

i ©)

©.
200

280 |

©)
(o)
Al

(O

| (o)

| i
ilal

B

' i

- =
. 1. 26
L. 145

-

465

150
[6¢

.

—
I,
L

e

Clamp Model: 55
Clamp Force: 550 kN
Total Weight: 340 kg

Max. work pressure: 350 bar

Dieseko's Pilling
[ & Vibro Equipment

Lelystraat 49

3364 AH Sliedrecht
| The Netherlands
Tel.:  +31 184410333
Fax.: +31 184411 386
infoia/dicseko.com

| . www.dieseko.com

Dieseko's PVE accepts no responsibility for errors or omissions in this publication or other documents which are referenced by or
linked to this publication. Due to improvement and engineering progress we reserve the right to change specifications without
prior notice. Contact PVE or your local dealer for further information before relying on any information coniained herein.


JmAMIRY
Machine à écrire
NE SEMBLE PAS ETRE LE BON SCHEMA - JM. AMIRY (2020-03-26) 


Dieseko’s

Piling & Vibro-Equipment

PVE Tube-clamp 55 ton

K02101.001001
Position Quantity Part Description Partnumber

001 1 Tube clamp 55 T. 02101.001

SEMBLE ETRE LE BON SCHEMA - JM. AMIRY (2020-03-26)

1S
5 ol
| 485
. J
( Weight 310 kg
i + 4| £
I RN i
. '@1 [q¥]
f 4 4 —\

Printdate 09/06/2005 Dieseko PVE Page 1 of 1


JmAMIRY
Machine à écrire
SEMBLE ETRE LE BON SCHEMA - JM. AMIRY (2020-03-26) 


"~ ™~ _
WI [ <
N
D
™~
: pye s _
| ///\_\\\
NN ==
H
_ _ Jan i Van\
A =z ==
o . _ H N>
()
«;
M_ T,
=
v i
o //////ﬂ%%ZV
; & d
D (]
5 ]
g 2
s =
= m ﬁ$@@om_@
o |
£ M~ |
|




Dieseko's

Piling & Vibro-Equipment

PVE Tube-clamp S5 ton

K02101.001
Position Quantity Part Description Partnumber
001 1 Cylinder cpl. 02410.004
A T Seal kit 41901.005
B 1 Cylinder-house —— 02411005
C 1 Piston 02421.005
D 1 Sealing ring 02451.004
003 1 Clamping house 02401.005
004 1 Guide bushing 02441.005
006 12 Hexagon head bolt M20x100 8.8 30121.200100
107 12 Disc spring M20 30561.040020
008 1 Expansion pin 16x80 30401.160080
009 1 Pressure safety valve 20504.001 =
A 2 O-ring OR 12x2,5 41001.029
010 2 Hexagon head screw M20x80 8.8 30101.200080
011 2 Hexagon nut M20 k1.8 30001.200 .
014 4 Hex.socket head screw M8x40 12.9 30203.080040
015 4 Conical spring washer M8 30521.080
016 1 Tensioning device cpl. 02521.003
A 1 House of tensioning device 02522.003
B 3 Plunger 02523.001
C 3 Seal = 4o 41412.001
D 3 O-ring OR 94x3 - Gay 41001.071
017 4 Hex.socket head screw M12x70 8.8 30201.120070
018 4 Conical spring washer M12 30521.120
019 1 Cover 02531.003
020 2 Expansion pin 16x30 30401.160030
021 1 Bushing 02541.003
')22‘ 2 O-ring OR 14x3 41001.032
023 2 Hex.socket head screw M8x25 8.8 30201.080025
024 2 Conical spring washer M8 30521.080
025 1 Moveable jaw 02501.015
026 1 Fixed jaw 02502.016
027 1 Hex.socket head screw M14x90 8.8 30201.140090 —
028 1 Conical spring washer M14 30521.140 =~
029 1 T-piece 22580.143095
030 1 Connecting nipple 22583.143095
031 1 Elbow fitting 22587.143064
032 1 Hose 1/4" JIC 0,275 M 21001.005
033 1 Elbow fitting 22563.143143
034 2 Blind cap 22559.143

Printdate 09/06/2005 Dieseko PVE Page 1 of 1



Dieseko's

Piling & Vibro-Equipment

BY¥¥ Tube clamp 55ton | 021001.0010pt
| 1.1




Dieseko’s

Piling & Vibro-Equipment

PVE Tube-clamp 55 ton
K02101.0010PT
Position Quantity Part Description Partnumber
001 1 Seal kit 41901.005
1 O-ring OR139,5%5,7 4T001°03%
: ] Seal 41411.004
N 1 Piston seal 41431.003
m
&
m
u
8
'l
[
L.
L
L' Printdate 09/06/2005 Dieseko PVE Page 1 of 1






